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. To get behind someone and go 6. An openwork fabric of cords used to
where they go catch fish
. The land along the edge of an 7. An animal which lives in water and is
ocean, sea, lake, or river covered with scales

. Alarge area of salty water, smaller 8. The Son of God
than an ocean

9. An openwork fabric of cords used to

. To go down below the surface of the catch fish
water 10

. A'small vehicle for travelling on water water

. To go down below the surface of the
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What a Catch!

Luke 5:1-11
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PETER PREACHING WASHING  SINKING AFRAID

FISHING SEA PEOPLE DEEP NETS

GALILEE JESUS FISHERMEN SHORE BOATS
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Anytown, Anywhere

Color me! Decoder puzzle

Each number represents a letter of the alphabet. Replace each number in the puzzle with the
corresponding letter to reveal the secret words.
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19-5-1

1-6-18-1-9-4

19-9-14-11-9-14-7

19-8-15-18-5

4-5.5-16

10-5-19-21-19

6-9-19-8-9-14-7

14-5-20-19

23-1-19-8-9-14-7

16-5-20-5-18
SEA AFRAID SINKING SHORE DEEP
JESUS FISHING NETS WASHING PETER
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Then Jesus said to Simon, "Don't be afraid; from now on
you will catch men." So they pulled their boats up on shore,
left everything and followed him.
Luke 5:10-11 ”\\
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